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Delight Through Connections

N2 HHEA:2025-08-06

a4

Pitch :17.50mm, M6, 600V, 160A
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FmEE (mm)

mEE (mm)
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EAER (mm)
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19.751 7.5
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5.40
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PCB Terminal Blocks , Screw Connection

PCB Terminal Blocks
17.5
Green (default)
Screw Connection
Without
Wave Soldering
7.50*P 17.50*(P-1)+45.2
32
55
14x1.4
24
02P~11P
Single level

2~11
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PSR - HEULIA
HEIR

Srp
SHEREEE

EEEHRE-IEC

BEBE (V)

ENEEBIT (A)

BERE (1I/2)(V)

BB E (/2)(V)

ZMEEBE (11/3)(V)

e B E (1/2)(KV)

B & (11/2)(KV)

& hes & (I1/3)(KV)

=/MERSAEEETR (mm?)

R AIERSL&EBER (mMm?)
ZMSE&BEBR (mm?)

M SEBEEHER (Mm?2)

SE&BEER - &/)\ERRIE T (mm?)
SE&BEER - RAERRET (mm?)
BEER - &/NERMLSEIHEF (Mm?)
EMSLBEIR - RAERMLSZITF (Mm?)
EAEMARHEERN R/ MERSE&EHER
BEAEAREBERN _REXERSLEEHER
EEARHERN R/ \RESLEE mm2)
EAMARHERN _REARMSEEHER (mm?)
BEAEAEEERN _RELESE  /NERREF (Mm?)
EAARHERN _REUSE  RAERRIE T (mm?)
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Delight Through Connections

PA
I
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

1000
192
1000
1000
1000

15
70
15
70
15
50
15
50
15
16
15
25
215
16
15

16
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Delight Through Connections

12 S HNE M6
EEe/NHAE (N.m) 5
EEeEAHE (N.m) 6
HZKE (mm) 19~21
EEE-UL
EMEBE (UL/CULIRAEBZA)(V) 600
ZE R (UL/CULTR/EBZE)(A) 160
ZEEE & (UL/CULFRECZAH) (V) 600
MR (UL/CULRAECZE)(A) 160
BB £ (UL/CULREDZ)(V) 600
ZEEE AR (UL/CULFREDZR)(A) 5
E/NMERSZLAWG) - FFEaUL/CUL 16
BEAERSZAWG) - fFEUL/CUL 2/0
=/N\ZHSEAWG) - FFEUL/CUL 16
BARZEHELAWG) - FEaUL/CUL 2/0
WeE5Z%2
iRV YES
B LIEEE (°0) 120
=BEITIERE (°C) -40
ULIAIES#
ZZRSEEBA (AWG) 16~2/0
ZNEEREBA (V) 600
ENEERRBA (A) 160
ZZRSBECH (AWG) 16~2/0
ZNEERECAH (V) 600
M RCA (A) 160
£ ZSBEDAH (AWG) 16~2/0
ZNEEEDA (V) 600
MDA (A) 5
CULATFS %
£ ZBEBA (AWG) 16~2/0
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Delight Through Connections

BEBEBA (V) 600
EiE R mBA (A) 160
LESBECAH (AWG) 16~2/0
BEEBECH (V) 600
EEERIRCH (A) 160
ZESBEDAH (AWG) 16~2/0
BEREDA (V) 600
gERiDA (A) 5
]
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